

C.A.No. 7061 OF 1996

ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION IV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.5 and 6 In Civil Appeal No.7061/1996

BALAK RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and exemption from filing official
translation of annexure P.1-C)

Date : 28/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain, Adv.
Mr. JP Dhanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioner request one
week time for file another sketch to show allocation of
the original plot and the proposed plot offered.

List after two weeks.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(HK Bhatia)
Court Master