

\216  
C.A.No. 7061 OF 1996  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION IV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 & 6 In  
Civil Appeal No.7061/1996

BALAK RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS Respondent (s)  
( for directions and exemption from filing O.T. of annexure P.1-C)  
( With Office Report )

Date : 09/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain,Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Learned counsel for the respondent - State submits that a supplementary affidavit is being filed indicating the different prices of the plots concerned. Learned counsel submits that Tehsildar and Nayab Tehsildar are present in the court. They are directed to be present on the next posting date.

List on 19.11.2001.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)  
Court Master