

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 and 6 In  
Civil Appeal No.7061/1996

BALAK RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS  
( for directions and exemption from filing O.T. )  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain,Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List on 21.11.2001.

Additional documents, if any, shall be filed in the  
meanwhile.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)  
Court Master